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EXAMINATION CALENDAR – SEMESTER ONE 2018 
 
 

 
 

 

 

As updated on 9 November 2017 

Wk Date  Day BTTSAL Examinations  Public Holidays/ Events 

1 6 Jan Saturday  
 

 

2 13 Jan Saturday  
 

 

3 20 Jan Saturday  
 

 

4 27 Jan Saturday   

5 03 Feb Saturday  
 

 

6 10 Feb Saturday  
 

 

7 17 Feb Saturday  
 

16th (Fri) & 17th (Sat)             
Chinese New Year 

8 24 Feb Saturday  
 

 

9 03 Mar Saturday  
  

 

10 10 Mar Saturday  
 

 

11 17 Mar Saturday  
 

 

12 24 Mar Saturday Pr 4 & Pr 6 Oral Examination  

13 31 Mar Saturday Pr 3 & Pr 5 Oral Examination 30th March (Good Friday) 
 
 

15 7 Apr Saturday Sec 1-5 Exam (Papers 1 & 2) 
& 

A level Exam (Parts 1 & 2) 
 

 

16 14 Apr Saturday   

17 21 Apr Saturday Pr 3-6 Exam (Papers 1, 2 & 3) 
 

 

18 28 Apr Saturday Viewing:  Sec 1-5 & A level 
Submission of Pr 1-2 marks 

1st May (Tue) Labour Day 
 

19 05 May Saturday Viewing: Pr 3-6 
 

 

20 12 May Saturday  
 

 


